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Расписание занятий во внеурочной деятельности 

1-4 классы 

2023-2024 учебный год 

 
 

 

 

День недели Группы Время Руководитель 

среда «Домисолька» 16:30-17:10 

11:00-11:40 

 

Иванчеко  

Ольга 

Владимировна 

вторник 

четверг 

«Мой язык-моя 

родина» 

12:00-12:40 

12:40-13:20 

13:30-14:10 

14:20-15:00 

Гукасян 

Азатуи 

Игитовна 

вторник 

четверг 

«Шахматы» 14:00-14:40 

14:50-15:30 

Наседкин 

Андрей 

Андреевич 

 


